L. Name
Adair
Adams
Adams
Amyx
Angle
Angle
Armstrong
Bailey
Bainter
Barber
Bartow
Bateman
Beery
Bennett
Berry
Bookman
Bookman
Breining
Brenning
Brimner
Brooker
Brown
Buckley
Bumgardner
Burris
Butcher
Call

Call
Castle
Castle
Chandler
Clark
Clutter
Coakley
Coakley
Conrad
Conrad
Conrad
Copley
Cosgrove
Cottrill
Courter
Cox

Cox

F. Name
Alan
Kelly
Zach
Nick
Michael
Patrick
Mark
Josh
Larry
Roger
Gary
Wayne
Merle
Jim
Ryan
Tim
Jacob
Jimmer
Dale
Ron
Mel
Bill
Zac
Bryce
Brooks
Ryan
Steve
Kevin
Colten
Easton
Nathan
Paul
Alex
Jeremy
Justin
D.J.
Joe
John
Bill
John
Mike
Bob
Bryan
Eric

Year
1961
1979
2008
2006
2007
2008
1977
2002
1960
1979
1966
1998, 1999
1964
2000
1997, 1998
1994
2003
1987, 1988
1964
1961
1966, 1967
1991
2015
2005, 2006
1993
1996
2002
2004, 2005
2019
2022
2010
1988
1995
2001
2004, 2005
1985
1999, 2000
1999, 2000
1989, 1990
1993, 1994
1968
1964, 1965
1989
1994

Designation
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

SM

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st, 1st
SM

1st

1st, 1st
Ist

2nd
2nd, 2nd
SM

SM
SM, 1st
1st

Ist

SM
SM, 1st
lst

SM
HM

1st

1st

SM
SM, 1st
Ist

1st, 1st
1st, 1st
SM, SM
1st, 1st
1st

1st, 1st
SM

1st

Position
oL
RB
LB
oL
QB
QB
SE

QB
oL

DB

RB

oL

E

DL, DL

oL
QB, DB
RB
E E
DL
oL
RB

RB
DB

RB

LB

QB, QB
QB, QB

RB, RB
oL
DL, OL



Cox
Crawford
Crossley
Culbertson
Culbertson
Cummin
Davidson
Davidson
Dennis
Dicken
Ellis
Evans
Farrar
Febes
Fick

Fisk

Frye
Garey
Gasser
Gasser
Godfrey
Gompf
Graham
Hahn

Hall
Hankison
Harden
Harden
Henestofel
Henthorne
Hilton
Hinton
Hodson
Howdyshell
Howe
Hubbard
Hughes
Hummel
Huntsberger
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Johnston
Jurgensmier
Kemper
Kemper
Kemper
Kiger
King
Kissling

Chance
Dave
Greg
Ken
Justin
Tyler
Brian
Todd
Jeff
Jason
Tony
Quinton
Scott
Tom
Varik
Arnie
Justin
Rod
John
Scott
John
Zak
Eric
Joe
Sam
Jamey
Derek
Ryan
Jesse
Kory
Curtis
Josh
Carson
Jake
Patrick
Scott
B.J.
George
Jaush
Josh
Jordan
Robbie
Bob
Jordan
Chuck
Jim
John
Cameron
Tim
Corey

2014
1970
1992
1972
1998
2018
1971
1976
1983
2001
2006
1995
1984
1982
2022
1988
2006, 2007
1969
1965
1976, 1977
1987
2006
1988
1975
2017
2000
2000, 2001
2022
2000
2015, 2016
1961
1997
2020, 2021
1998
2003, 2004
1975
2004
1963, 1964
2008
1991
1992, 1993
1962, 1963
1969
2010
1967
1974
1977
2005, 2006
2010
2006, 2007

SM

1st

1st

1st

1st

SM

1st

2nd

1st

SM
HM

1st

1st

1st

lst

1st

1st, 1st
2nd

1st

1st, 1st
SM

HB

1st

2nd
HM

1st

SM, 1st
SM

1st

lst7 1st
3rd

SM
HM
SM
SM, SM
1st

1st
2nd, 1st
HM

1st

1st, 1st
2nd, 1st
2nd
HM

1st

2nd
2nd
SM, 2nd
1st

2nd, 1st

oL
RB
LB
oL

DL
LB
LB

RB

oL
RB
DL
RB, RB
LB
DB
DB, QB

oL
oL

LB
RB

DB
OL, DL
DB

SM

DB

RB, DB

K, K
LB, QB
DB

RB
DB
HB
oL
LB
LB, LB



Kost
Krannitz
Kratzenburg
Kratzenburg
Krebs
Krebs
Lambert
Lehman
Little
Lowe
MacLaughlin
Matheny
Mays
McBride
McBride
McBride
McCarty
McCarty
McCort
McCort
McKinley
Medina
Miller
Miller
Mojzer
Mong
Montgomery
Morgan
Morgan
Moritz
Mowery
Mowery
Myers
Myers
Neff

Ogg
Pack
Palmer
Peppers
Pierce
Poling
Poston
Potter
Puhl
Robers
Rogers
Rohr
Rose
Rose
Ruff

Nick
Rodney
Tory
Tyson
Rick
Dave
Bryan
Bruce
Lane
Chuck
Carey
Mark
Mason
Bryce
Ron
Dave
Caden
Cory
Jeff
R.J.
Alan
Jose
Beau
Stephen
Mike
Matt
Derek
Mark
Clay
Seth
Rodney
Dustin
Keith
Bobby
Jon
Jim
Justin
Marc
Harold
Henry
Traten
Greg
Mark
Adam
Doug
Paul
Austin
Curtis
Rob
Colton

2012

1987

2003

2005

1970

1973
1990, 1991
2005
2014, 2015
1969

2008

1960

2008
‘13,14, ‘15
1981

1983

2020
2011, 2012
1984

1992

1977

1987

1996

2008

1972

2001

2010

1980
2007, 2008
2007

1983

1991

1985
1994, 1995
2007, 2008
1980
2003, 2004
1989
1975, 1976
2019, 20
2021

1967
2006, 2007
2001
1989, 1990
1999
2002, 2003
1986, 1987
2004

2019

HM

1st

SM

1st

1st

1st

SM, 1st
1st

SM, 1
1st

1st

2nd

1st

lst7 ]_st7 1st
1st

1st

1st

1st, 1st
1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

HM

1st

1st

1St

1st
HM, 1st
1st

1st

SM

1st
SM, SM
HM, 1st
1st

SM, 1st
1st
2nd, 2nd
SM, 1
SM

1st

1st, 1st
1st

1st, 1st
SM

1st, 1st
1st, 1st
1st

SM

E

oL
RB

E

LB

oL

QB

RB

oL

oL

E

LB, RB
oL

RB

RB

DL

oL

DT

DB

LB

RB, RB
oL

LB

K

LB
All-Purpose
DB

E

QB

DL
oL
LB
LB
RB, RB
DL

DB
LB, LB

OL, DL
RB, RB

OL, OL
DL



Ruggles
Rutter
Schmeltzer
Schmitter
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Sigler
Sigler
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snider
Spackey
Spears
Stevens
Stewart
Stohs
Sturgell
Thompson
Thompson
Trowbridge
Trucco
Tucker
Veidt
Wadsworth
Wallace
Wallace
Walsh
Walton
Wesselhoeft
Westfall
Westfall
Wilson
Wolfe
Wolfe
Wolfe
Woltz
Woodgeard
Woodgeard
Wright
Wyckoff
Yates
Yates
Zimmerman

Mark
Ron
Isaac
Dave
Roger
Steve
Matt
Scott
Seth
Greg
Jeff Lee
Tom
Isaiah
Michael
Corey
Stephen
Dick
Bob
Adam
Brayden
Roger
Colt
Jim
Mitch
Brad
Eric
Tyler
Alex
Jenson
Pat
Jarod
Paul
Bill
Greg
Ryan
Aaron
Kelly
Josh
Phil
Tim
Trent
Lucas
Chuck
Chris
Preston
Chad

1979
1968
2013
1979
1973
1974
1999
1989
2008
1971
1976, 1977
1992
2014, 2015
2008
2004
2005
1962, 1963
1963
2005
2022
1980
2001
1966, 1967
1982
“75, ‘76, ‘77
1985, 1986
2002
2007
2015, 2016
1988
2003
2010
1966
1966
1987
2011
1985, 1986
1998
1960
1994
2001
2006, 2007
1999
1997
2017
1993, 1994

1st
2nd
1St

1st

1st

1st
SM
SM
1st

1st
2nd
1st

1st, 1st
HM
1st

1st
2nd, 1st
2nd
1st

1St

1st

1st
2nd, 2nd
1st
1st, 1st, 1st
1st, 1st
1st

1st
SM, SM
1st

1st

lst

1st
2nd
1st
HM
1st, 1st
SM
2nd
1st

1st
1st, 1st
SM
1st

1St

1st, 1st

DB
oL
RB
DL
RB
oL

DL
QB
K
LB
E

QB
DL

EE

oL

LB

QB

RB

DL

DL, DL
DB
LB/FB/LB
LB, LB
DL

oL

LB
oL
DL
DL
RB
LB

RB, RB

oL
DL
DL
DB, E

RB
RB
DB, QB



