



## All-Time All-SE District Selections

L. Name	F. Name	Year	Designation	Position
Adair	Alan	1961	2nd	OL
Adams	Kelly	1979	1st	RB
Adams	Zach	2008	1st	LB
Amyx	Nick	2006	1st	OL
Angle	Michael	2007	1st	QB
Angle	Patrick	2008	1st	QB
Armstrong	Mark	1977	1st	SE
Bailey	Josh	2002	SM	
Bainter	Larry	1960	1st	QB
Barber	Roger	1979	1st	OL
Bartow	Gary	1966	1st	DB
Bateman	Wayne	1998, 1999	1st	RB
Beery	Merle	1964	1st	OL
Bennett	Jim	2000	1st	E
Berry	Ryan	1997, 1998	1st, 1st	DL, DL
Bookman	Tim	1994	SM	
Bookman	Jacob	2003	1st	OL
Breining	Jimmer	1987, 1988	1st, 1st	QB, DB
Brenning	Dale	1964	1st	RB
Brimner	Ron	1961	2nd	RB
Brooker	Mel	1966, 1967	2nd, 2nd	E, E
Brown	Bill	1991	SM	
Buckley	Zac	2015	SM	
Bumgardner	Bryce	2005, 2006	SM, 1st	DL
Burris	Brooks	1993	1st	OL
Butcher	Ryan	1996	1st	RB
Call	Steve	2002	SM	
Call	Kevin	2004, 2005	SM, 1st	RB
Castle	Colten	2019	1 <sup>st</sup>	DB
Castle	Easton	2022	SM	
Chandler	Nathan	2010	HM	
Clark	Paul	1988	1st	RB
Clutter	Alex	1995	1st	E
Coakley	Jeremy	2001	SM	
Coakley	Justin	2004, 2005	SM, 1st	LB
Conrad	D.J.	1985	1st	E
Conrad	Joe	1999, 2000	1st, 1st	QB, QB
Conrad	John	1999, 2000	1st, 1st	QB, QB
Copley	Bill	1989, 1990	SM, SM	
Cosgrove	John	1993, 1994	1st, 1st	RB, RB
Cottrill	Mike	1968	1st	OL
Courter	Bob	1964, 1965	1st, 1st	DL, OL
Cox	Bryan	1989	SM	
Cox	Eric	1994	1st	E

Cox	Chance	2014	SM	
Crawford	Dave	1970	1st	OL
Crossley	Greg	1992	1st	RB
Culbertson	Ken	1972	1st	LB
Culbertson	Justin	1998	1st	OL
Cummin	Tyler	2018	SM	
Davidson	Brian	1971	1st	DL
Davidson	Todd	1976	2nd	LB
Dennis	Jeff	1983	1st	LB
Dicken	Jason	2001	SM	
Ellis	Tony	2006	HM	
Evans	Quinton	1995	1st	RB
Farrar	Scott	1984	1st	E
Febes	Tom	1982	1st	OL
Fick	Varik	2022	1 <sup>st</sup>	RB
Fisk	Arnie	1988	1st	DL
Frye	Justin	2006, 2007	1st, 1st	RB, RB
Garey	Rod	1969	2nd	LB
Gasser	John	1965	1st	DB
Gasser	Scott	1976, 1977	1st, 1st	DB, QB
Godfrey	John	1987	SM	
Gompf	Zak	2006	HB	
Graham	Eric	1988	1st	OL
Hahn	Joe	1975	2nd	OL
Hall	Sam	2017	HM	
Hankison	Jamey	2000	1st	LB
Harden	Derek	2000, 2001	SM, 1st	RB
Harden	Ryan	2022	SM	
Henestofel	Jesse	2000	1st	DB
Henthorne	Kory	2015, 2016	1 <sup>st</sup> , 1 <sup>st</sup>	OL, DL
Hilton	Curtis	1961	3rd	DB
Hinton	Josh	1997	SM	
Hodson	Carson	2020, 2021	HM	SM
Howdyshell	Jake	1998	SM	
Howe	Patrick	2003, 2004	SM, SM	
Hubbard	Scott	1975	1st	DB
Hughes	B.J.	2004	1st	E
Hummel	George	1963, 1964	2nd, 1st	RB, DB
Huntsberger	Jaush	2008	HM	
Jackson	Josh	1991	1st	K
Jackson	Jordan	1992, 1993	1st, 1st	K, K
Johnson	Robbie	1962, 1963	2nd, 1st	LB, QB
Johnston	Bob	1969	2nd	DB
Jurgensmier	Jordan	2010	HM	
Kemper	Chuck	1967	1st	RB
Kemper	Jim	1974	2nd	DB
Kemper	John	1977	2nd	НВ
Kiger	Cameron	2005, 2006	SM, 2nd	OL
King	Tim	2010	1 <sup>st</sup>	LB
Kissling	Corey	2006, 2007	2nd, 1st	LB, LB

Kost	Nick	2012	HM	
Krannitz	Rodney	1987	1st	E
Kratzenburg	Tory	2003	SM	L
Kratzenburg	Tyson	2005	1st	OL
Krebs	Rick	1970	1st	RB
Krebs	Dave	1973	1st	E
Lambert	Bryan	1990, 1991	SM, 1st	LB
Lehman	Bruce	2005	1st	OL
Little	Lane	2014, 2015	SM, 1st	QB
Lowe	Chuck	1969	1st	RB
MacLaughlin	Carey	2008	1st	OL
Matheny	Mark	1960	2nd	OL
Mays	Mason	2008	1st	E
McBride	Bryce	13, 14, 15°	1 <sup>st</sup> , 1 <sup>st</sup> , 1 <sup>st</sup>	LB, RB
McBride	Ron	1981	1st	OL
McBride	Dave	1983	1st	RB
McCarty	Caden	2020	1st	RB
McCarty	Cory	2011, 2012	1 <sup>st</sup> , 1 <sup>st</sup>	
McCort	Jeff	1984	1st	DL
McCort	R.J.	1992	1st	OL
McKinley	Alan	1977	2nd	DT
Medina	Jose	1987	1st	DB
Miller	Beau	1996	1st	LB
Miller	Stephen	2008	HM	RB, RB
Mojzer	Mike	1972	1st	OL
Mong	Matt	2001	1st	LB
Montgomery	Derek	2010	1 <sup>st</sup>	K
Morgan	Mark	1980	1st	LB
Morgan	Clay	2007, 2008	HM, 1st	All-Purpose
Moritz	Seth	2007	1st	DB
Mowery	Rodney	1983	1st	E
Mowery	Dustin	1991	SM	
Myers	Keith	1985	1st	QB
Myers	Bobby	1994, 1995	SM, SM	
Neff	Jon	2007, 2008	HM. 1st	DL
Ogg	Jim	1980	1st	OL
Pack	Justin	2003, 2004	SM, 1st	LB
Palmer	Marc	1989	1st	LB
Peppers	Harold	1975, 1976	2nd, 2nd	RB, RB
Pierce	Henry	2019, 20	SM, 1 <sup>st</sup>	DL
Poling	Traten	2021	SM	
Poston	Greg	1967	1st	DB
Potter	Mark	2006, 2007	1st, 1st	LB, LB
Puhl	Adam	2001	1st	K
Robers	Doug	1989, 1990	1st, 1st	OL, DL
Rogers	Paul	1999	SM	,
Rohr	Austin	2002, 2003	1st, 1st	RB, RB
Rose	Curtis	1986, 1987	1st, 1st	OL, OL
Rose	Rob	2004	1st	DL
Ruff	Colton	2019	SM	

Ruggles	Mark	1979	1st	DB
Rutter	Ron	1968	2nd	OL
Schmeltzer	Isaac	2013	1 <sup>st</sup>	RB
Schmitter	Dave	1979	1st	DL
Shaw	Roger	1973	1st	RB
Shaw	Steve	1974	1st	OL
Shaw	Matt	1999	SM	
Sigler	Scott	1989	SM	
Sigler	Seth	2008	1st	DL
Smith	Greg	1971	1st	QB
Smith	Jeff Lee	1976, 1977	2nd	K
Smith	Tom	1992	1st	LB
Smith	Isaiah	2014, 2015	1 <sup>st</sup> , 1 <sup>st</sup>	E
Snider	Michael	2008	HM	
Spackey	Corey	2004	1st	QB
Spears	Stephen	2005	1st	DL
Stevens	Dick	1962, 1963	2nd, 1st	E, E
Stewart	Bob	1963	2nd	OL
Stohs	Adam	2005	1st	LB
Sturgell	Brayden	2022	1 <sup>st</sup>	QB
Thompson	Roger	1980	1st	RB
Thompson	Colt	2001	1st	DL
Trowbridge	Jim	1966, 1967	2nd, 2nd	DL, DL
Trucco	Mitch	1982	1st	DB
Tucker	Brad	<b>'</b> 75, <b>'</b> 76, <b>'</b> 77	1st, 1st, 1st	LB/FB/LB
Veidt	Eric	1985, 1986	1st, 1st	LB, LB
Wadsworth	Tyler	2002	1st	DL
Wallace	Alex	2007	1st	OL
Wallace	Jenson	2015, 2016	SM, SM	
Walsh	Pat	1988	1st	LB
Walton	Jarod	2003	1st	OL
Wesselhoeft	Paul	2010	1 <sup>st</sup>	DL
Westfall	Bill	1966	1st	DL
Westfall	Greg	1966	2nd	RB
Wilson	Ryan	1987	1st	LB
Wolfe	Aaron	2011	HM	
Wolfe	Kelly	1985, 1986	1st, 1st	RB, RB
Wolfe	Josh	1998	SM	
Woltz	Phil	1960	2nd	OL
Woodgeard	Tim	1994	1st	DL
Woodgeard	Trent	2001	1st	DL
Wright	Lucas	2006, 2007	1st, 1st	DB, E
Wyckoff	Chuck	1999	SM	
Yates	Chris	1997	1st	RB
Yates	Preston	2017	1 <sup>st</sup>	RB
Zimmerman	Chad	1993, 1994	1st, 1st	DB, QB